9:00

9:10

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:25

10:30

10:40

11:05

11:15

11:45

11:50

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
Peterborough, New Hampshire

CONTOOCOOK VALLEY SCHOOL BOARD

School Board District

Reconfiguration/Consolidation Data Work Session

SAU BOARD ROOM

NO PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

Wednesday, November 15, 2023
9:00 a.m.

AGENDA

Welcome — Assembly & Coffee

Opening Remarks — Alan Edelkind

Review of Project Objectives, Team, and Tasks — Tatia Prieto
Overview Background Data, Introduce Placemat Activities — Tatia Prieto
Background Data Placemat

Break

Overview of Constituent Input — Tatia Prieto

Constituent Input Data Placemat

Overview of Beliefs and Research Data — Tatia Prieto

Beliefs and Research Data Placemat

Final Remarks — Tatia Prieto

Final Remarks — Richard Dunning



