# OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS Peterborough, New Hampshire

### CONTOOCOOK VALLEY SCHOOL BOARD

## **School Board District**

## Reconfiguration/Consolidation Data Work Session

## **SAU BOARD ROOM**

## **NO PUBLIC PARTICIPATION**

## Wednesday, November 15, 2023 9:00 a.m.

## **AGENDA**

9:00	Welcome – Assembly & Coffee
9:10	Opening Remarks – Alan Edelkind
9:30	Review of Project Objectives, Team, and Tasks - Tatia Prieto
9:45	Overview Background Data, Introduce Placemat Activities – Tatia Prieto
10:00	Background Data Placemat
10:25	Break
10:30	Overview of Constituent Input – Tatia Prieto
10:40	Constituent Input Data Placemat
11:05	Overview of Beliefs and Research Data – Tatia Prieto
11:15	Beliefs and Research Data Placemat
11:45	Final Remarks – Tatia Prieto
11:50	Final Remarks – Richard Dunning